Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K30-39
Msc Zawodnik

LYSIAK Paulina
PANKIEWICZ Ewelina
KULAK Olga
PODSIADLO Marta

A W N -

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

PUCHAR NORDIC WALKING - 5 KM

Puchar Nordic Walking w Sercu Podhala

B4SP®RT

Gmina Szaflary
2021-10-16
Szaflary

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

5 km
Punkt pomiarowy: 3,3 km
Numer Klub Kategoria
69 K30-39
76 NORDIC SPORT 2021 K30-39
67 K30-39
79 NW NA LUZIE | Z USMIECHEM K30-39

1.67km
00:13:14
00:13:36
00:16:18
00:18:22

3.3km
00:26:58
00:27:39
00:33:00
00:37:23
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